VERTEX MAX®
Cannulated Reconstruction System
Surgical Technique
The VERTEX MAX® Cannulated
Reconstruction System features
cannulated multi-axial screws
that can be used with cannulated
instruments to allow for screw

from the bone.
VERTEX MAX® Cannulated Reconstruction System | Surgical Technique14 VERTEX MAX® Cannulated Reconstruction System | Surgical Technique
Product Ordering Information
Item Number Description
6959430 4.0mm × 30mm
6959432 4.0mm × 32mm
6959434 4.0mm × 34mm
6959436 4.0mm × 36mm
6959438 4.0mm × 38mm
6959440 4.0mm × 40mm
6959442 4.0mm × 42mm
6959444 4.0mm × 44mm
6959446 4.0mm × 46mm
6959448 4.0mm × 48mm
6959450 4.0mm × 50mm
6959530 4.5mm × 30mm
6959532 4.5mm × 32mm
6959534 4.5mm × 34mm
6959536 4.5mm × 36mm
6959538 4.5mm × 38mm
6959540 4.5mm × 40mm
6959542 4.5mm × 42mm
6959544 4.5mm × 44mm
6959546 4.5mm × 46mm
6959548 4.5mm × 48mm
6959550 4.5mm × 50mm
Item Number Description
6959426PT 4.0mm × 26mm
6959428PT 4.0mm × 28mm
6959430PT 4.0mm × 30mm
6959432PT 4.0mm × 32mm
6959434PT 4.0mm × 34mm
6959436PT 4.0mm × 36mm
6959438PT 4.0mm × 38mm
6959440PT 4.0mm × 40mm
Item Number Description
6957300 Guide
6957301 Trocar
6957303 Awl